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3-sifret multiplikasjon

StudentName:

918
x223

716
x920

791
x407

961
x920

142
x797

900
x392

734
x236

674
X711

355
x489

492
x219

ExamDate:
704 361
x946 x992
158 853
x919 x350
612 481
x969 x788
124 117
x860 x777
685 252
x988 x218

www.snowmath.com

ExamScore:

995
x864

600
x553

507
X686

303
x503

951
x139
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g @ % @ 3-sifret multiplikasjon

StudentName: ExamDate: ExamScore:
918 900 704 361 995
x223 x392 x946 x992 x864
2754 1800 4224 722 3980
1836 8100 2816 3249 5970
1836 2700 6336 3249 7960
204714 352800 665984 358112 859680
716 734 158 853 600
x920 X236 x919 x350 x553
0 4404 1422 0 1800
1432 2202 158 4265 3000
6444 1468 1422 2559 3000
658720 173224 145202 298550 331800
791 674 612 481 507
x407 x711 x969 x788 x686
5537 674 5508 3848 3042
0 674 3672 3848 4056
3164 4718 5508 3367 3042
321937 479214 593028 379028 347802
961 355 124 117 303
x920 x489 x860 x777 x503
0 3195 0 819 909
1922 2840 744 819 0
8649 1420 992 819 1515
884120 173595 106640 90909 152409
142 492 685 252 951
x797 x219 x988 x218 x139
994 4428 5480 2016 8559
1278 492 5480 252 2853
994 984 6165 504 951
113174 107748 676780 54936 132189

www.snowmath.com


https://www.snowmath.com

